ANNEXURE "B"

NON FARM SECTOR LOAN APPLICATION FORM FOR THE CASH CREDIT LIMIT

Name			****************			
R/o			•			
Tel No	(4)					
Mobile No						
Mobile No	***************************************	. ,		••••••••••	***************************************	*****************
	9 30 8					
Name of Gurantor (Ist G	urantor)	ı.			а	
R/o	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	*****************	••••••••••		••••••	••••••
Tel No	***************************************	••••••••	******************	************************	•••••	**************
Mobile No						
14YOUTHE 14O:	*******************************	*****************		*****************		*********
Name of Gurantor (IInd	Gurantor)	•••••	••••••	•	••••••	
R/o					v.	
	Q 9					
Tel No	***************************************	••••••••••••	***************************************		•••••••	******************
Mobile No	х	*				

NON FARM SECTOR LOAN APPLICATION FORM FOR THE CASH CREDIT LIMIT

			•,			e e	i
			•	•			,
	lanager						
	u Central Co-op.Bank Ltd,	x		3			
Branch	1	•••		Ÿ			٠.
Sub:-	Application for each and it is a CD		s ×,]
Sub:-	Application for cash credit limit of R sureties and mortgage of property	S	*************	aga	inst the hypoth	ecation of st	ocks two
2	and moregage or property		¥		a as s	,	1
Sir,						8	*
	I, We request for sanction of Cash Cr	edit Lin	nit of Rs	*********************	with following	ng paticulars:	-
1.	Name of applicant/Concern		·			<u>.</u>	
2.							*
							e.
3.	Constitution		•	*			
	a. Sole Prop.						
	b. Partnership concern			*	,		ν.
4.	Name of sole Prop/Partners		•		•	*	÷
	with residential address			4	s *		31
5.	Year of commencement of		Endin	g E	nding .	Ending	
11	business	Ì	Ist Yea		nd year	3Year	
6.	Last three years business res	ult	9	·	8		į.
	a. Sales		*	40		.*	ı
	b. Purchase		*	,			
	c. Stocks			36°			
,	d. Net Profit and Loss				-	, N	1 -
7.	Purpose Facility applied a. Cash Credit Limit	16	Extent	t Nature	of facility	Security a	ffairs
8.	Statement affair						1
<u> </u>	Statement arran	L					
	ASSETS	RS.	P.	LIABILITI	ES	RS.	P.
1.	Cash in hand	,		1. Trade Cred		1.0.	•
. 2.	Cash with banks bankwise			2. Loan/borro			
3.	Trade credit given			purpose	,	1	
4.	Stocks			3. Capital		w	
5.	Plant/Machinery			4. Other liabil	ities if any		
6.	Land and Building furniture			specify			i. '
W	and Fixture					ph	
7.	Other assets(Please specify).			œ			n N
	Total:-		Į.	Total:-	nā.		

I/We here by declare that all the information provided by me/us to the bank regarding borrowing and affairs of my/our business is/are true and correct and it will be in order for bank to disqualify me/us from receiving credit facilities from bank in case it is proved that declaration given by me/us regarding borrowing and affairs of business is not correct or misrepresented.

I/We here by declare that I/we have no borrowing from any other ag declare that the property mentioned above is under my/our possesion. So nominal members of the bank. I/we have deposited Rs	on is requested that I/we may be admitted as
I/we have throughly gone through rules and regulations given in rule	es/bye laws of the honk and 1/

I/we have throughly gone through rules and regulations given in rules/bye laws of the bank and I/we do here by promise to abide by existing rules even changeable/amendable from time to time in future I/we here by undertake that I/we shall not apply myself/ourselves before any court to be declared as pauper nor till date I/we have been declared as I/we here by further declare that I/we am/are not involved an any criminals case so far. I/we declare that the particulars given above are true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge.

OTHER CONDITIONS

I/we agree to maintain margin of 40% of the value of stock. Stock statement will be furnished as per enclosed proforma on monthly basis in case of non submission of statement operation in the account may be with held.

I/we will display name plate of bank indicating that stocks are hypothecated to the bank.

I/we shall have deposit all daily proceeds in the account and will draw only by way of cheques according to my/our requirement.

I/we shall get my/our property worth Rs. Lacs and stocks insured in the joint name of bank and under signed against comprehensive risks. Bank is at liberty to get insured the above mentioned property and stocks by debit to my S/B or Loan Account in the event of my failure to furnish instalment to the bank in time.

It is further agreed upon by me/us as under:-

- a. That bank may charges 1% penal interest in case of any default
- That processing charges @1% shall be charged by bank for processing my/our loan case by debit to the account
- c. That I/we shall pay shares aggregate value of 1% before operation of account.
- d. That I/we will furnish certificate from concerned deptt. that property/income tax has been paid till date before
- e. That I/we shall get Bank's lien recorded in the revenue record for having been mortgaged in lieu of loan before

I/we here by undertake to abide by all the terms and conditions which may stipulated in the loan sanctioned letter and in case of any deviation made by me/us to the said term and conditions, the bank shall be at liberty to recover its whole of the loan outstanding in lump sum along with upto date interest from my/our moveable/immovable assets without intervention of any court of law

> **Applicant Signature** With Stamp

INVESTIGATION REPORT OF APPLICANT TO BE FILLED BY INVESTIGATION OFFICER OF BRANCH

25	
	- 1
	- 1

1. 2.	Name of applicant with pare Membership No.:-	ntage and addr	ess		
3.	Membership fee and share d	eposited	***************************************	Amount	
4.	Date of Investigation		141	Date	
٠,	Date of Investigation	,			
	Total member of family		•		Į.
_	S.No.	Member	· Age	Occupation	Income
a.		. "		*	#(#)
b.		. *			e personal si
C.			¥		
d.		*			
e.,			765 27 - 6		
7 :	Existing assets	, 4 5,	Total	Rs	•••••••••
	a. Movable				
Ŀ	b. Immovable	******		and the same of th	
8.	Professional or not		ti	•	
K(A	LIVNE of business	•		•	
9.	experience of applicant		*************************	************	A CAMPAGNATA CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO
	reason of selecting activity.		************		
11.	Is NOC of banks in the area l	nave been obta	ined	********************************	
12.	Amount of loan applied & re	commended			3
	Purpose Amt. Ap	plied	Amt. Recommended	Reason for	any variation
13.	Is applicant Experienced				
14.	a. Property under the process	sion of applican	t is consisting of	**************************	***************************************
			g	triated at	************************
	b. Cost of estimate as per Bar	nk valuer			
	c. Remarks of Investigating	Officer regardin	a roet	*******************************	
		orriger regulari			
15	Certified that applicant his/th	ier or any one	his/thiar danandanta is	lara not indobted to the	- 1 - 1 0
	property stated above is free	from all encum	brances (in case of wh	vare not indebted to thi	s bank &
16	CREDIT WORTHINESS :- A	s I have enqui	red from local mublic t	iere property from part	y is security)
	satisfactory Hence the case of	Sh /M/s	red from local public i	iis/uteir credit worthing	SS IS
	satisfactory. Hence the case of Address	2117 IAI/2		S/0	***************************************
17	The Cash Credit limit is recomme		is recommended		***************************************
	: The Cook Coodit limit is recom	mended for san	cuon of Ks	for	***************************************
	i. The Cash Credit limit is c				•
J	ii. The T.I/Signature of applic	ant has been of	tained on the date of in	vestigation in my presen	nce. Gignature/
	T.I of Applicant				•
			£		
				Signature of Investigname	•
	Signature/T.I. of Applican	t		Designation	

OFFICE OF 1	THE JAMMU CENTRAL (CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD	. BRANCH	******
	DISTRICT	••••••••••	•	8

INVESTIGATION REPORT OF THE GUARANTOR

				*
1.	Name and address of	borrower	,	
2.	Name and address of	guarantors		
3.	Adm. fee and share de	eposited Rs	Dated	
١.	Membership No	••••••	*,	, ,
5.	Date of investigation			
5.	Amount of loan being	granted		
	Purpose of C/C limit	Àmount Applied	Amount Recommend	led Remarks if variation
	i	2	3	2-3
' .		tors with description		
i.	,			
	a. Moveable	•••••••••••	Rs	***************************************
1	b. Immovable	*************************************		***************************************
1		***************************************		
	Income of Guarantor		9 8. ×	******
Ö.	If Guarantor indebted	to any other agency give o	letails	•
	•			
·I	t is certified that Sh	***************************************	S/o	is sound end
and g	guarantee for eash credit	limit of Rs	being r	ecommended/considere
our of	Sh.	S/o	R/o	••••
inst	***************************************	**************************************	·	
£	× ×	•		
	on the state of th		C:-	
*				of Investigation Offi th Name & Designat
	, /			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	,	J.		
ent o	f Guarantor to stand gua	rantee	, Sig.of Gurantor	
	ž.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name	*******************************
	į		S/o	W
		a a	R/0	

OFFICE OF THE JAMMU CENTRAL CO-OPERATIVE	BANK LTD. BRANCH
DISTRICT	
DISTRICT	

INVESTIGATION REPORT OF THE GUARANTOR

,	News and address Cl	
1.	Name and address of borrower	
2.	Name and address of guarantors	
3.	Adm. fee and share deposited Rs	. Dated
4.	Membership No	
5.	Date of investigation	
6.	Amount of loan being granted	
l	Purpose of C/C limit Amount Applied	Amount Recommended Remarks if variation
.e	1 2	3 2-3
7.	Occupation of Guarantors with description	

8.	Assets of Guarantors	Rs
		Rs
İ	b. Immovable	***************************************
l	Situated at	Rs
9.	Income of Guarantor	Rs
10.	If Guarantor indebted to any other agency give d	· ·
	it is certified that Shguarantee for cash credit limit of Rs	
	Sh S/o	
inst		***************************************
		•
e S.		Sig. of Investigation Office with Name & Designation
•		
sent o	f Guarantor to stand guarantee	, Sig.of Gurantor
		Name
	* .	S/o
	Æ s	P/o

(TO BE OBTAINED ON NON JUDICIAL STAMP PAPER WORTH RS.3/-ONLY DULY ATTESTED BY NOTARY PUBLIC)

FORMAT OF THE AFFIDAVIT TO BE OBTAINED FROM GUARANTORS

AFFIDAVIT

	I Sh	
		•.•
2	do here by solemnly affirm and declare as under:-	
1.		
2.	by the state of th	
	at	
	OR	
	That I am serving as ain the department of	
3.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
4.	That besides the business aforesaid or income drawn as stated above. I also owned immovable assets wor	rth
	Rs situated at	
	Which is free from all encumbrances	
5.	That I voluntarily stand as a gurantor in favour of Sh.	
	S/o	•••
	Who is borrowing toan/cc limit of Rs from the Jammu Central Co-op. Bank Lt	
	Branch on his own name/firm	
6.	That in case of default in the repayment of loan I shall be personally liable to make the repayment of loan along	ne
	with interest and the same can be recovered by putting my immovable/movable assets/property to auction ev	
	without intervention of court.	•
	I further declare that the everment made in the affidivit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge as	nd
	belief. Nothing has been concealed or kept back there from	114
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	DEPONIENT	
	DEPONENT	
VI	ERIFICATION	·
	Verified today viz	
he	averments of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and nothing has been	
	accaled or suppressed there from.	÷N
VII	isoured of suppressed there from.	

DEPONENT

PROPOSAL FROM BRANCH MANAGER

Sub:-	Application of	**************		S/o	* *	ş /	
	- Application of						
	(Per	r					
	in the name						
	Rs	ne of accoun	t	a a	(Purp	ose)	
****	(Amount)	•					
ITR	ODUCTION :				×		
	4 /	V			*.	120	
	Sh	••••••••••••••••		S/o	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	***********************	
151	R/o	Dis	trict	***************************************	is a pe	rmanent resident	
	J&K State and has approched the	ne Bank Br	anch for	financial ass	istance for meeti	ng in part the c	
	of	•••••••	estima	ted to cost or	Rs		
•	(Purpose)						
	CREDIT WORTHINESS	9					
	Sh	••••••		owns ass	ets worth Rs	Lak	
	comprising the following		* *				
	ASSETS	1 "		* #			
	Fixed Assets	**			Rs. in Lakhs		
	Description		ocation	×	Estimated va	luc	
			14440-cupana		***************		
	£		2	x*	e 10 c		
	* *		2				
			9	ī		*	

ĸ	Liquid Assets			•			
	Cash in hand & bank balance				" Use	v	
	Investment in sister concerns				.8		
	(give detail stocks)				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
	Stocks		•		Some Some Some	e , H ee e	
	Sundry debtors (give details)					h 💉 🐣 🔭	
. *	Total:-A			***************************************	•••••		
						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	LIABILITIES		. 200				
	Borrowings from bank/s (give deta	ails)			3		
	From private concern/s		*				
	Other creditors (estimated)				N CMM	* 1	
	Total:-B	ż		***************************************		*****************	
	orth (A-B)						
leper	ndent enquiries made in the market	have reveal	led that Sh	l		***************************************	
-			2		(Say about his		
•••••	general reput		•••••		•••••		
	•		NCINC				
	COST OF ABOVE AND MEANS			×		ia activact- 1	
	The total cost involved in the prepo					is estimated	
j	Rs	Lakhs as un	der:-				

(Rs. in Lakhs)

(For Transport Business only)		
i. Cost of Chasis (as per dealer's bill)		Ÿ.
ii. Cost of body fabrication.	* .	
ii. Cost of extra two tyres		
v. Cost of acessories		
. Insurance charges		
i. Registration & other expenses		
ii. Legal expenses		8
Total:-		
For other (Specify)		
•		e
Man Sanaganan di Lata da Maria		
The investment estimated to cost of Rs.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	lakhs is proposed to
net as ::nder :-	. *	
LOAN FROM THE BANK		
(Say seperately according to nature)		
p. Promotor's own contribution		
Total:-	***************************************	я
While the head state		2 •
While the bank shall grant a loan of Rs.	Lakhs ,the	promoter has to bring i
sLakhs from I	his own sources as his	contribution which he/
expected to meet comfortably as he has enough liquid asset	ets.	
is being stipulated that the promotors shall deposit his en	tire contribution towards	acquisition of assets
vith the Bank, when required.	2 0 5	
ECOMMUNICATIONS		
ECOMMENDATIONS	•	*
he Managing Director is requested to kindly consider th	e application of Sh	
R/O R/O	Di	strict
saliction of a loany limit of Rs.	l.akhs in	his /her favour subject t
llowing specify terms & conditions.		× 9
DISBURSEMENT		w .
The loan shall released together with the promoter's	contributions direct in fa	vour of the supplier
particularly in case of chasis and fabricators of body	у .	
INTEREST		•
At the rate prescribed from time to time to be composed	unded on quarterly rests,	with Penal interest @19
on defaulted instalments/Loan/Limit		٠,
<u>SECURITIES</u>		
The loan /limit is to further secured with following:-	···	
		2 .
Guarantees of:-		

present	(Occupation) having monthly income of approxmately					
Rs	as per affadavit	/Certificate /Ir	ncome Tax A	Assessme	nt Cert	ificate .His movable
assets consisiting of		and i	mmovable as	sets con	sisting	of are valued ap-
proximately at Rs						51
		AND	# F			
Sh	S/o	r	R/O			
at present		(Occupa	ation) having	monthly	incom	ne of approxmately
Rs	as per affadavit/	Certificate/Inc	come Tax As	ssesment	Certifi	cate His movable
assets consisting of	* .	and immovab	le assets co	nsisiting	of	. "
are valued approximately	at Rs	2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1
by Sh.						
Sh		approved lega	al advisor of	the bank	k indica	ating clear and mar-
ketable.			TV TV	8		
iv) REPAYMENT						Ÿ
The loan Rs.	Lakhs	shall be repai	d in		mo	nthly/quarterly /half
		commencing from				
months from the date of d	stbursment.					
H +		* 4 2				(N) 12 21
The Limit shall be renewa	ole after every	ус	ear subject to	satisfac	tory pe	rformance
a .						
			×		20	™
_			Signature of	Denneh I		with seal